FGX-OM-P003-A
PRODUCT NAME
Main Line Filter
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ＡＦＦ７５Ａ-２０ / ＡＦＦ７５Ａ-２０Ｘ１３
ＡＦＦ１２５Ａ-３０ / ＡＦＦ１２５Ａ-３０Ｘ１３
ＡＦＦ１５０Ａ-４０ / ＡＦＦ１５０Ａ-４０Ｘ１３
ＡＦＦ２２０Ａ-４０ / ＡＦＦ２２０Ａ-４０Ｘ１３

FGX-OM-P003-A
3.Specifications
1）How to Order
     ＡＦＦ ７５Ａ － ２０ Ｄ Ｘ１３
2) Specifications
Table. 2  Specifications
   Note) Max.flow at 0.7MPa.
        Max.flow varies depending on the operating pressure.
AFF220A is subject to Class 2 Pressure Vessel Act.
    Warning  Do not operate at pressures or temperatures, beyond the range of specifications,
                as this can cause damage or lower its performance.
Symbol Compressor output
75A 75kW
125A 110～125kW
150A 150kW
220A 180～220kW
Applicable body size
Symbol Size
75A 125A 150A 220A
20 50(2B) JIS 10K FF flange ● － － －
30 80(3B) JIS 10K FF flange － ● － －
40 100(4B) JIS 10K FF flange － － ● ●
Symbol Description
Nil －
D Auto drain (Metal bowl type)
P Auto drain (resin bowl type)
G Pressure gauge
F Companion flange
L Anchor bolt
Standard size
(Applicable compressor)
Port size
Accessory
Filtration rating of ELEMENT
 Model
 AFF75A AFF125A AFF150A AFF220A
FLUID COMPRESSED AIR
MAX. OPERATING PRESSURE 0.97MPa
MIN. OPERATING PRESSURE 0.05MPa (With auto drain : 0.1MPa)
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 5 to 60℃
FLUID TEMPERATURE 5 to 60℃
FLOW RATE (m3/min) 12.4 23.7 30 45
CAPACITY (m3) 0.023 0.023 0.038 0.054
WEIGHT (kg) 50 50 72 88
3μm (FILTRATION EFFICIENCY 99％)
※ for FILTRATION RATING Symbol Nil
FILTRATION RATING
0.3μm (FILTRATION EFFICIENCY 99％)
※ for FILTRATION RATING Symbol X13
ELEMENT LIFE One year or when pressure drop reaches 0.1MPa
Symbol Filtration rating
Nil 3μm
X13 0.3μm
-7-
FGX-OM-P003-A